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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 03.12.2018
SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE ADVOCATE NAME ADVOCATE ROLL

1 A482 186 29/11/2018 A.K. TRIPATHI A/A0838/2012
2 A482 88 29/11/2018 U.B. SINGH A/U0010/2012
3 A482 23 29/11/2018 S. YADAV A/S0726/2017
4 A482 111 29/11/2018 R.K. SRIVASTAVA A/R0667/2012
5 A482 165 29/11/2018 U. UPADHYAY A/U0099/2012
6 A482 49 29/11/2018 R.K. DUBEY A/R0797/2012
7 A482 161 28/11/2018 R.K. MISHRA A/R0377/2012
8 A482 42 29/11/2018 K.A. SINGH A/K0394/2012
9 A482 106 29/11/2018 M.F. KHAN A/M0477/2012
10 A482 153 29/11/2018 A.K. SINGH A/A0573/2012
11 A482 177 29/11/2018 R. SISODIA A/R1742/2012
12 A482 129 29/11/2018 D.K. MISHRA A/D0373/2012
13 A482 85 29/11/2018 S.S. SHUKLA A/S1247/2012
14 A482 31 29/11/2018 A. DURRANI A/A0148/2012
15 A482 115 29/11/2018 S. KHAN A/S0726/2012
16 A482 39 29/11/2018 VISHNU KUMAR A/V0526/2012
17 A482 162 29/11/2018 M.K. TIWARI A/M0734/2012
18 A482 129 25/11/2018 S.K. SINGH A/S1548/2012
19 A482 29 29/11/2018 R.L. SHUKLA A/R0533/2012
20 A482 91 29/11/2018 M.A. ABBASI A/M1445/2012
21 A482 100 29/11/2018 VIVEK SINGH A/V0906/2016
22 A482 147 29/11/2018 K.K. CHAURA A/K0290/2012
23 A482 159 29/11/2018 R.P. SRIVASTAVA A/R1557/2012
24 A482 195 29/11/2018 M. ASLAM A/M0533/2012
25 A482 123 29/11/2018 Z.AHMAD A/Z0005/2012
26 A482 29 29/11/2018 S.P. PRASAD A/S0723/2015
27 A482 35 29/11/2018 L.K. MISHRA A/L0141/2012
28 A482 171 29/11/2018 R.S. RAO A/R1812/2013
29 A482 183 29/11/2018 P.K. YADAV A/P0493/2015
30 A482 59 29/11/2018 S.K. SINGH A/S2364/2013
31 A482 65 29/11/2018 S.S. MISHRA A/S0889/2012
32 A482 117 29/11/2018 K.K. TRIPATHI A/K0310/2012
33 A482 125 29/11/2018 R. KHARE A/R1122/2012
34 A482 113 29/11/2018 R.B. SINGH A/R0005/2012
35 A482 101 29/11/2018 A.K. SINGH A/A1105/2012
36 A482 151 29/11/2018 V. NEERA) A/V0253/2012
37 A482 187 29/11/2018 S.K. SINGH A/S2146/2012
38 A482 83 29/11/2018 D.K. MISHRA A/D0192/2012
39 A482 77 29/11/2018 A.K. SHARMA A/A0188/2017
40 A482 103 29/11/2018 S.NIRANJAN A/S1274/2012
41 A482 133 29/11/2018 A.B. MAURYA A/A0497/2012
42 A482 201 29/11/2018 G. SINGH A/G0008/2012
43 A482 71 29/11/2018 S.S. SHAH A/S1848/2012
44 A482 26 29/11/2018 S. SINGH A/S0659/2016
45 A482 188 29/11/2018 D. KUAR A/D0327/2012
46 A482 19 29/11/2018 D.K. YADAV A/D0575/2012
47 A482 114 29/11/2018 R.B. SINGH A/R0005/2012
48 A482 37 29/11/2018 D.K. OJHA A/D0372/2012
49 A482 60 29/11/2018 NITIN GUPTA A/N0259/2012
50 A482 54 29/11/2018 S.M. KHAID A/S1843/2012
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S.K. SRIVASTAVA
C.P. DWIVEDI
R.K. TRIPATHI
N.K. TIWARI

R. SHARMA

R.K. KHANNA
K.N. RAI

S.A. SIDDIQUE
R.A. QURESHI
P.K. SHARMA
RAM TIWARI
RAM TIWARI
RANJIT SAXENA
L.B. YADAV

P.K. RAI

R. SHARMA

L. K. BHATT
RAJRSHI GUPTA
U.K. YADAV
ASHUTOSH
RAEES AHMAD
R. SONKAR

P.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.C. PANDEY
P.K. DWIVEDI
G.S. DAS

R. SRIVASTAVA
L.L. SRIVASTAVA
G. SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR
V.K. OJHA

L. SINGH

P.K. SHARMA
D.K. PANEY

S.K. SHRIVASTAVA
B.K. MISHRA
A.K. SHARMA

R. UPASHYAY
AYANK MISHRA
J. YADAV

J.P. SINGH

L.C. MISHRA
S.A. ANSARI

R.P. SINGH

R.K. VERMA
V.N. RAI
SURESH SINGH
S.P. YADAV

C.S. KUMAR

S.K. GUPTA
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A/S0856/2012
A/C0116/2012
A/R1682/2013
A/N0404/2015
A/R1892/2013
A/R0138/2012
A/K0025/2012
A/S2377/2013
A/R1313/2012
A/P0743/2012
A/R0932/2012
A/R0932/2012
A/R1108/2012
A/L0014/2012
A/P0258/2012
A/R1892/2013
A/L0329/2015
A/R0579/2012
A/U0049/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/R0039/2012
A/R0263/2012
A/P0577/2012
A/S2543/2013
A/P0480/2015
A/G0076/2012
A/R1356/2012
A/L0002/2012
A/G0289/2017
A/P0231/2012
A/V0370/2012
A/L0003/2012
A/P0743/2012
A/D0484/2012
A/S0099/2012
A/B0218/2012
A/A0459/2012
A/R1828/2013
A/A2444/2013
A/)0106/2012

A/)J0206/2012

A/L0016/2012
A/S0811/2012
A/R1171/2012
A/R0454/2012
A/V0606/2012
A/S1709/2012
A/S0284/2018
A/C0120/2012
A/S0349/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

10

13
24

28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
27/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
01/12/2018
30/11/2018
28/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
30/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
28/11/2018
30/11/2018

Sheetl

SOM VEER

P.K. TYAGI

V.S. SINGH

M. WASEEM
RAJESH GUPTA
SANJAY SINGH
S.A. IMAM

S. AHMAD

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. TIWARI
R.K. DUBEY
H.P.SINGH

D.R. YADAV

R. SHUKLA
L.K. SHUKLA
C.B. YADAV
AJIT SINGH
V.D. YADAV

R. CHADDHA
A.K. SHUKLA
A.K. MISHRA
S.K. MISHRA
A. MISHRA
V.K. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. GUPTA
V.K. SINGH

A. PANDEY
S.R. SHARMA
V.B. SHIVHARE
R.S. YADAV

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
M.SINGH

P.K. SRIVASTAVA
M.N. SINGH

J.P. MISHRA
M.K. KESHARI
P.K. SAHANI

P. KUMAR

S.K. TIWARI
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.S. MISHRA
P.K. DUBEY
A.KUMAR

K.N. YADAV
A.K.S. BAIS

S.K. KHARE

A. AHMAD

P.K. SRIVASTAVA
Y.P. SINGH

R.P. MISHRA
R.K. YADAV

A.P. TIWARI

N. SHRI

ANKIT SINGH
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A/S1327/2012
A/P0055/2012
A/V0001/2012
A/M0498/2012
A/R0317/2012
A/S0282/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/S0879/2012
A/S1566/2012
A/S0364/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/H0151/2012
A/D0017/2012
A/R2041/2014
A/L0039/2012
A/C0036/2012
A/A0333/2012
A/V0093/2012
A/R0196/2012
A/A2136/2013
A/A1505/2012
A/S1767/2012
A/A0341/2012
A/V0401/2012
A/A2416/2013
A/V0571/2012
A/A0269/2012
A/S1296/2012
A/V0118/2012
A/R1191/2012
A/S0853/2012
A/M0016/2012
A/P0118/2012
A/M0383/2012
A/)0023/2012
A/M0274/2012
A/P0841/2013
A/P0442/2015
A/S0557/2013
A/A0831/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/P0141/2012
A/A0185/2012
A/K0168/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/S0314/2012
A/A0939/2012
A/P0395/2012
A/Y0108/2013
A/R1832/2013
A/R1606/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/N0142/2012
A/A0942/2017
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